Recessed Narrow Parabolic
Series
SRN
SRN
*T = Tandem
Lamp Type
17  17W T8 (24”)
25  25W T8 (36”)

LUMAX INDUSTRIES, INC.
NG.0601
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
specifications and dimensional data subject to
change without notice
CEILING TYPE:
G  -  Grid
F  -  Flange
LAMPS:
28  -  28 Watt T5
32  -  32 Watt T8
54  -  54 Watt T5 HO
BALLASTS:
EO  -  265 ma Electronic
VOLTS:
1  -  120 Volts
4  -  277 Volts
9  -  Universal Voltage
LOUVER:
L  -  Semi-Specular Low Iridescent
       Silver
S  -  Specular Low Iridescent Silver
W  -  White Painted
Consult factory for additional lens/
louver options
FIXTURE TYPE:
U  -  Unit fixture with ends attached
S  -  Continuous row mounting without
        ends.  Order end of row ends
        separately (2 per row).
OPTIONS:
Use the following suffix for:
-F1 Fusing, one per fixture
-F2 Fusing, one per ballast
-FX1 Flex - 3/8”, 18/3 with two
straight connectors
For other options consult the factory
-64 U1EO L 101 32GN
*See Options section of catalog for flanged model adjustment range
Series
Ceiling
Type
No.
Lamps
Lamp
Style
Fixture
Size Ballast Volts Louver
No.
Cells
Fixture
Type Options
N G, F 1, 2 28 64 EO 1 L 10 U, S
N G, F 1, 2 32 64 EO 1 L 10 U, S
N G, F 1, 2 54 64 EO 1 L 10 U, S
Catalog Number:  NG13264-EO1L10
Lamps:  One Philips F32T8/TL841
Rated at 2850 Lumens
Total Luminaire Efficiency:  61.6%
Plane: 0-Deg 90-Deg
Spacing Criteria: 1.2 1.4
Luminous Length: 47.500 4.250
C oefficients  o f U tiliza tion - Zonal C av ity M ethod
E ffective F loor R eflectance 20%
R C 80% 70% 50% 30% 10% 0%
RW 70% 50% 30% 10% 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 0%
0 73 73 73 73 72 72 72 72 68 68 68 66 66 66 63 63 63 62
1 68 66 64 62 67 65 63 61 62 61 59 60 58 57 58 57 56 54
2 63 59 56 53 62 58 55 52 56 53 51 54 52 50 52 50 49 48
3 59 53 49 45 57 52 48 45 50 47 44 49 46 43 47 45 43 42
4 54 48 43 39 43 47 42 39 45 42 38 44 41 38 43 40 38 36
5 50 42 37 34 48 42 37 34 41 36 33 39 36 33 38 35 33 31